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Weather :曇り

Track :ドライ

1 2 大島 信昭 WRX STI VAB 40.099 36 93.279
2 8 ﾊﾞﾝｴﾎﾞ@ﾅﾘﾀ塾 ﾗﾝｴﾎﾞ8 40.579 23 0.480 0.480 92.176
3 3 行方 利久 ｽｲﾌﾄ ZC33S 40.624 28 0.525 0.045 92.074
4 12 細道 ｴﾘｰｾﾞ 1117 40.986 15 0.887 0.362 91.260
5 1 またくるおじさん GRﾔﾘｽ GXPA16 41.067 31 0.968 0.081 91.080
6 6 ｻｲｼﾞ ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ NB8 41.121 44 1.022 0.054 90.961
7 5 ｳﾁﾉ@成田塾 86 ZN6 41.461 47 1.362 0.340 90.215
8 22 草@DC5 ｲﾝﾃｸﾞﾗ DC5 41.490 26 1.391 0.029 90.152
9 7 ﾋﾃﾞｼｨ ｺﾞﾙﾌ7.5R 41.589 40 1.490 0.099 89.937
10 9 こまさん ﾗﾝｴﾎﾞ CT9 A 41.710 37 1.611 0.121 89.676
11 23 ぼん ﾗﾝｻｰ CT9A 41.802 31 1.703 0.092 89.479
12 4 白86 86 ZN6 41.957 41 1.858 0.155 89.148
13 10 英龍 ﾗﾝｴﾎﾞ10 CZ4A 42.006 9 1.907 0.049 89.044
14 13 Nine Eleven 997ｶﾚﾗS 42.024 47 1.925 0.018 89.006
15 11 たいへいちょく RX-8 SE3P 42.116 46 2.017 0.092 88.812
16 14 うえ S660 JW5 42.773 48 2.674 0.657 87.448
17 35 ﾃｯﾄ｡ BMW F44 M235i 42.824 30 2.725 0.051 87.344
18 39 ゆきちん WRX VAB 43.023 39 2.924 0.199 86.940
19 25 371 ｴﾘｰｾﾞ111 43.081 46 2.982 0.058 86.822
20 38 てひ WRX VAB 43.178 33 3.079 0.097 86.627
21 17 tar坊 S2000 AP1 43.362 46 3.263 0.184 86.260
22 28 村田 誠 ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ ND5RC 43.419 34 3.320 0.057 86.147
23 16 ﾗﾗﾗﾝﾄﾞNC ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ NCEC 43.452 45 3.353 0.033 86.081
24 20 じゃこうねこ BRZ ZC6 43.648 41 3.549 0.196 85.695
25 19 やまもと 86 ZN6 43.680 45 3.581 0.032 85.632
26 48 一水 86 ZN6 43.682 45 3.583 0.002 85.628
27 36 佐藤 富美貴 ﾌﾟｼﾞｮｰ206 43.830 44 3.731 0.148 85.339
28 15 imanobu S660 JW5 43.959 15 3.860 0.129 85.088
29 66 しろくま S660 JW5 43.991 46 3.892 0.032 85.026
30 47 ﾊﾞｯｽﾞﾏﾝ ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ NA 44.240 46 4.141 0.249 84.548
31 26 ちｰちゃん ｴﾘｰｾﾞ111 44.381 41 4.282 0.141 84.279
32 34 ﾋﾗﾉ21 ﾌｪｱﾚﾃﾞｨZ Z34 44.385 42 4.286 0.004 84.272
33 45 鈴木 太 ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ ND5RC 44.429 45 4.330 0.044 84.188
34 27 ﾛﾝ ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ ND5RC 44.483 43 4.384 0.054 84.086
35 29 ﾊﾏ ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ NA6C 44.526 43 4.427 0.043 84.005
36 32 ﾔｽ ｲﾝﾃｸﾞﾗ DC5 44.590 43 4.491 0.064 83.884
37 30 しんぺ? ｼﾋﾞｯｸ EK9 44.619 40 4.520 0.029 83.830
38 33 cat performer ｲﾝﾌﾟﾚｯｻ GRB 44.670 39 4.571 0.051 83.734
39 53 HiGE ｽｲﾌﾄ ZC33S 44.681 42 4.582 0.011 83.713
40 71 山崎 裕太 86 ZN6 44.796 28 4.697 0.115 83.499
41 43 江面 昭彦 ﾂｲﾝ EC22S 44.804 39 4.705 0.008 83.484
42 52 ｻｸｻｸ RX-7 FD3S 44.881 23 4.782 0.077 83.340
43 44 渡邉 浩志 ｼﾙﾋﾞｱ S15 45.022 44 4.923 0.141 83.079
44 21 TTNSK 86 ZN6 45.038 31 4.939 0.016 83.050
45 62 うめちゃん BMW F87 M2 45.247 43 5.148 0.209 82.666
46 46 南十字星 ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ ND5RC 45.428 45 5.329 0.181 82.337
47 56 宮内  一輝 ｳﾞｨｯﾂ GRMN 45.442 38 5.343 0.014 82.312
48 58 田中 秀則 BRZ ZC6 45.479 33 5.380 0.037 82.245
49 40 佐伯 康臣 ﾚｳﾞｫｰｸﾞ VM4 45.529 38 5.430 0.050 82.154
50 31 ﾄｵﾙ ｼﾋﾞｯｸ FD2 45.732 40 5.633 0.203 81.790
51 41 E2MC Works ｱﾙﾄﾜｰｸｽ HA36S 45.842 41 5.743 0.110 81.593
52 63 あきらっち ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ NA8C 46.175 40 6.076 0.333 81.005
53 75 ごっちゃん ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ NA 46.315 24 6.216 0.140 80.760
54 57 ﾄｲﾄｲ 86 ZN6 46.394 39 6.295 0.079 80.622
55 68 戸田 ﾙｰﾃｼｱ 46.710 28 6.611 0.316 80.077
56 60 えもさん MINI R56 S 46.823 42 6.724 0.113 79.884
57 55 すずきしゅん ｳﾞｨｯﾂ NCP13 46.929 27 6.830 0.106 79.703
58 74 神様 ﾚｶﾞｼｨB4 47.105 26 7.006 0.176 79.406
59 76 SZY ｽｲﾌﾄ 47.150 36 7.051 0.045 79.330
60 61 鈴木 健太 Audi S3 47.362 38 7.263 0.212 78.975
61 24 KsK Garage ｼﾙﾋﾞｱ 47.499 40 7.400 0.137 78.747
62 59 ｽﾚｲ ﾌﾟｼﾞｮｰ 308GT 47.913 26 7.814 0.414 78.066
63 73 社長 ｱﾙﾃｯﾂｧ SXE10 47.921 7 7.822 0.008 78.053
64 79 SMagic ｱﾙﾄﾜｰｸｽ HA36S 47.922 40 7.823 0.001 78.052
65 64 ちばちゃん ﾉｰﾄ eﾊﾟﾜｰ 47.976 42 7.877 0.054 77.964
66 65 HIKONYAN-L880K ｺﾍﾟﾝ L880K 47.987 40 7.888 0.011 77.946
67 54 ｲｶ〇ｷﾞ ｽｲﾌﾄ ZC32S 48.001 20 7.902 0.014 77.923
68 72 佐藤 駿 86 ZN6 48.053 36 7.954 0.052 77.839
69 67 hi-ro S660 JW5 48.213 41 8.114 0.160 77.581
70 80 まぁくん ｱﾙﾄﾜｰｸｽ HA21S 48.418 24 8.319 0.205 77.252
71 70 Y ﾚｸｻｽ RCF 48.778 25 8.679 0.360 76.682
72 78 ﾘｸ ｱﾙﾄﾜｰｸｽ HA36S 51.066 30 10.967 2.288 73.246
73 69 わくさん BMW F06 640 56.069 10 15.970 5.003 66.711
74 77 ﾔﾘｽ ﾔﾘｽ 1'00.168 23 20.069 4.099 62.166
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